
    

 

ALL AOA MEMBERS 

Calendar of Events for 2019 
 

Event Date Venue 

JANUARY 
 
Public Affairs & Comms Network 
PACN * 
 
Ops & Safety Group* 
 
Board Meeting 

 
 
Tuesday 15 January, 10.30am 
 
 
Wednesday 23 January, 11.00am 
 
Monday 28 January, 10.30am 
 

 
 
AOA Offices 
 
 
AOA Offices 
 
AOA Offices 

FEBRUARY 
 
 
ATS Working Group* 
 
Security Group * 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Tuesday 5 February, 11.00am 
 
Thursday 7 February, 10.30am 
(Airports) 11.30am (Non Airport 
Members) 

 

 
 
 
AOA Offices 
 
AOA Offices 

MARCH 
 
Smaller Airports Roundtable* 
 
Annual General Meeting 
 
 
Annual Dinner (Black Tie) 
 
 
PACN * 

 
 
Tuesday 5 March, 10.30am 
 
Tuesday 5 March, 6.00pm 
 
 
Tuesday 5 March, 7.00pm 
 
 
Tuesday 26 March, 10.30am 

 
 
AOA Offices 
 
Jeeves Suite, Grosvenor 
House Hotel, Park Lane, 
London 
Grosvenor House Hotel, 
Park Lane, London 
 
AOA Offices 

APRIL 
 
Board meeting 
 
Ops & Safety Group * 
 
Security Group * 
 

 
 
Monday 8 April, 10.30am 
 
Wednesday 10 April, 11.00am 
 
Thursday 25 April, 10.30am (Airports) 
11.30am (Non Airport Members) 
 

 
 
AOA Offices 
 
AOA Offices 
 
AOA Offices 
 

MAY 
 
UK Airports Safety Week 
 

 
 
Monday 13 May  –  Sunday 19 May  
 

 
 
UK Airports 

JUNE 
 
PACN* 
 
Airspace & Air Traffic Services 
Specialist Conference 

 
 
Tuesday 11 June, 10.30am 
 
Wednesday 19 – Thursday 20 June 
 

 
 
AOA Offices 
 
TBC 
 



 
Operations & Safety Specialist 
Conference  
 
Security specialist Conference 
 
Board Meeting 
 
AOA/CAA Roundtable* 
 
Chairman’s Lunch ** 

 
Wednesday 19 – Thursday 20 June 
 
 
Wednesday 19 – Thursday 20 June 
 
Monday 24 June, 10.30am 
 
Monday 24 June, 14.00pm 
 
TBC 
 

 
TBC 
 
 
TBC 
 
AOA Offices 
 
AOA Offices 
 
TBC 

JULY 
 
Summer Reception 
 
Security Group* 
 
 
Ops & Safety Group* 
 

 
 
Tuesday 02 July, 4.00pm 
 
Thursday 11 July, 10.30am (Airports) 
11.30am TBC (Non Airport Members) 
 
Wednesday 17 July, 11.00am 

 
 
House of Commons  
 
AOA Offices 
 
 
AOA Offices 

SEPTEMBER 
 
Security Group * 
 
 
 
PACN * 
 
 
Board Meeting 
 
AOA/CAA Roundtable * 
 
Regional Roundtable* 
 

 
 
Thursday 12 September, 10.30am 
(Airports) 11.30am TBC (Non Airport 
Members) 
 
Tuesday 3 September, 10.30am 
 
 
Monday 16 September, 10.30am 
 
TBC 
 
TBC 

 
 
AOA Offices 
 
 
 
AOA Offices 
 
 
AOA Offices 
 
AOA Offices 
 
TBC 

OCTOBER 
 
Ops & Safety Group * 
 
Annual Conference, Exhibition & 
Awards Dinner 
 

 
 
Wednesday 16 October, 11.00am 
 
TBC 

 
 
Isle of Man Airport 
 
Venue TBC 
 

NOVEMBER 
 
PACN * 
 
Board Meeting 

 
 
Tuesday 5 November, 10.30am 
 
Monday 18 November, 10.30am 

 
 
AOA Offices 
 
AOA Offices 

DECEMBER 
 
Security Group * 

 
 
Thursday 12 December, 10.30 (Airports) 
11.30am TBC (Non Airport Members) 
 
 

 
 
AOA Offices 
 

* Invited Group Members only 
** By Invitation 

 
 For more information on any of the above, please contact Claire Humphries 

on 020 7799 3171 and clairehumphries@aoa.org.uk 
 

 


